Date
3/18
3/19
3/21
3/22
3/25
3/26
3/28
4/2
a/a
4/5
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/12
4/15
4/16
4/18
4/19
4/22
4/23
4/25
4/26
4/30
5/2
5/3
5/7
5/8

Billings High School
2024 Spring Season Baseball

Varsity, Junior Varsity

Opponent

Dadeville

Conway

Chadwick

Hollister
Marionville

East Newton
Purdy

Sparta

Mt. Vernon
Southwest (Washburn)
New Covenant Academy
Clever

Galena

Lighthouse Sr. High
Spokane

Halfway
Wheatland
Seymour

Hurley

Crane

Wheaton

Exeter

Blue Eye
Greenwood
Verona

Pierce City

Walnut Grove

Location

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Levels
vV, v
V, IV
Vv, vV
V, IV
V, IV
v, v

V, IV
V, IV
V, IV

v,V
Vv,V
Vv,V
V, IV
Vv,V

v,V
Vv,V
V, IV
V, IV

V, v
V, IV
Vv,V
V, IV

Time
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



